Team
Toon Squad

How | set your mother
Four Locos

Notorious D.I.G.
Addicted to Sets
Hammer Your Asgard Until It's Thor
Harambe's Vengeance
We Showed Up
Hit-Faced

Ace In Your Face
Serves Up

The Empire Spikes Back
WTF

September 8th, 2017

Standings
ThFF4s - SUMMER 17
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.889
.875
778
.625
.625
.500
.500
444
.375
.333
.222
.143
.125

GF
20

17
18
16
14
15
12
13
10
10

GA

10

12
14
14
17
21
16
18
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